cancelled less than 24 hour 
prior, 2-hour minimum

cancelled less than 24 hour 
prior, 2-hour minimum 130.00

130.00

20.70

20.70

charged at prevailing
IRS mileage rate

charged at prevailing
IRS mileage rate

charged at prevailing
IRS mileage rate

91,181.15

ninety-one thousand, one hundred and eighty-one dollars and fifteen cents

n/an/a

Pricing is approved by:

Dated: June 27, 2023

Spanish: $0.59/minute
All Other Languages: $0.69/minute

0.14/word - Spanish
0.20/word - Core Language
Quote per project for non-
core languages

    

Criteria Available